Division of Corporations Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H240000621913)))



H2400006219138BCZ

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page.

Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations

Fax Number

: (850)617-6380

From:

Account Name : SERBER & ASSOCIATES, P.A.

Account Number : I20000000083 Phone : (305)932-6262

Fax Number : (305)933-9393

**Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future:
annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.**

Email Address: info@ Serberlaw Licm. com

MERGER OR SHARE EXCHANGE

KENIL 1709, LLC

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	01
Estimated Charge	\$50.00

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

Articles of Merger For Florida Limited Liability Company

The following Articles of Merger is submitted to merge the following Florida Limited Liability Company(ies) in accordance with s. 605.1025, Florida Statutes.

Name (73-)1468). REGALIA 2100 LLC	Jurisdiction FLORIDA	Form/Entity Type Limited Liability Company		
KENIL 1709, LLC	FLORIDA	Limited Liability Company		
SECOND: The exact name, form/entity	type, and jurisdiction of the survi	ving party are as follows:		
SECOND: The exact name, form/entity	type, and jurisdiction of the survi			
		ving party are as follows: Form/Entity Type Limited Liability Company		

such limited liability company who as a result of the merger will have interest holder liability under s.605.1023(1)(b)

<u>rour</u>	XIH. Picase check one of the	ooxes mat ap	ply to surviving a	ility: (if applicable)					
Ø	This entity exists before the rare attached.	nerger and is	a domestic filing	mity, the amendment,	if any to its	public organic record			
	This entity is created by the merger and is a domestic filing entity, the public organic record is attached.								
	This entity is created by the merger and is a domestic limited liability limited partnership or a domestic limited liability partnership, its statement of qualification is attached.								
	This entity is a foreign entity that does not have a certificate of authority to transact business in this state. The mailing address to which the department may send any process served pursuant to s. 605,0117 and Chapter 48, Florida Statutes is:								
		-							
\$5.605 SIXTI	1: This cutity agrees to pay any 1006 and 605.1061-605.1072, 1: If other than the date of filir the date this document is file.	F.S. 12. the delayed	l effective date of	the merger, which can		最初 6			
Note:	If the date inserted in this block document's effective date on th	k does not me e Department	er the applicable s of State's records	tatutory filing requiren	nents, this d				
<u>SEVE</u>	NTH: Signature(s) for Each Pa	arty:			Тътел	for Printed			
Name of Entity/Organization:			Signifture(s):			Typed or Printed Name of Individual:			
KEI	VIL 1709, LLC		Mula		CAPUT	O, NICOLAS			
RE(GALIA 2100 LLC		til	n:en	LHEZ,	AGUSTINE			
	•								
Corpor	ations:			resident or Officer nature of incorporator.	···········				
	l partnerships:	Signature o	of a general parmo	r or authorized person	•				
	Limited Parmerships: orida Limited Parmerships:	Signatures	of all general par	ners					
Limite	d Liability Companies:		of a general partne of an authorized p						
Fccs:	For each Limited Liability Co	mpany:	\$25.00	For each Corporati	on:	\$35.00			
	For each Limited Partnership:		\$52.50	For each General F		\$25.00			
	For each Other Business Entit	v:	\$25.00	Certified Conv (a.	orional).	\$30.00			